
Brand Product Description
Discount off  

MSRP/List Price

Absolute Security Software 10.00%
Armis Software Platform 5.00%
Commvault Software 20.00%
Fortinet Network Security 10.00%
Havrion Safety Solutions 20.00%
rubrik Data Protection 20.00%
Scale Computing Software 5.00%
Trend Micro Threat Protection System 10.00%

Anywhere Cart Mobile Charging Carts 15.00%
Aver Hardware 10.00%
BalanceBox Hardware 5.00%

BenQ
Interactive Flat Panels, Digital Signages, Projectors, and 
LCD Monitors 

10.00%

Boxlight Streaming/Connectivities 15.00%
Bretford Charging and Cart Solutions 15.00%
Bump Armor Protective Cases 10.00%
Clear Touch Large Interactive Displays 5.00%
EarthWalk Charging Stations/Carts 5.00%
Promethean Large Interatvie Displays 10.00%
QOMO Hardware 10.00%
Samsung Notebooks, Tablets, and Monitors/Large Displays 20.00%
ScreenBeam Streaming/Connectivities 10.00%
Vertiv Power/ Cooling 20.00%

5.00%
15.00%
20.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
10.00%
5.00%
5.00%
10.00%
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3. Related Services

1. Software

2. Hardware

Promethean
QOMO

Havrion

Armis
Boxlight
Bretford
Clear Touch
Commvault
EarthWalk
Fortinet
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10.00%
20.00%
5.00%
10.00%
8.00%
20.00%

NOTE: Vendor's quote to DIR Customers shall include the Administrative Fee. The fee will be added 
to the Firm Fixed Price and/or MSRP after the DIR Discount % off MSRP is applied.

UDT
Trend Micro

Vertiv

rubrik
Samsung
ScreenBeam
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