## United Data Technologies, Inc. DBA UDT APPENDIX C – PRICING INDEX DIR-CPO-5856

**Education Information Technology (I.T.) Products and Related Services** 

Brand	Product Description	Discount off MSRP/List Price
1. Software		
Absolute	Security Software	10.00%
Armis	Software Platform	5.00%
Commvault	Software	20.00%
Fortinet	Network Security	10.00%
Havrion	Safety Solutions	20.00%
rubrik	Data Protection	20.00%
Scale Computing	Software	5.00%
Trend Micro	Threat Protection System	10.00%
2. Hardware		
Anywhere Cart	Mobile Charging Carts	15.00%
Aver	Hardware	10.00%
BalanceBox	Hardware	5.00%
BenQ	Interactive Flat Panels, Digital Signages, Projectors, and LCD Monitors	10.00%
Boxlight	Streaming/Connectivities	15.00%
Bretford	Charging and Cart Solutions	15.00%
Bump Armor	Protective Cases	10.00%
Clear Touch	Large Interactive Displays	5.00%
EarthWalk	Charging Stations/Carts	5.00%
Promethean	Large Interatvie Displays	10.00%
QOMO	Hardware	10.00%
Samsung	Notebooks, Tablets, and Monitors/Large Displays	20.00%
ScreenBeam	Streaming/Connectivities	10.00%
Vertiv	Power/ Cooling	20.00%
3. Related Services		
Armis		5.00%
Boxlight		15.00%
Bretford		20.00%
Clear Touch		5.00%
Commvault		5.00%
EarthWalk		5.00%
Fortinet		10.00%
Havrion		5.00%
Promethean		5.00%
QОМО		10.00%

## United Data Technologies, Inc. DBA UDT APPENDIX C – PRICING INDEX DIR-CPO-5856

**Education Information Technology (I.T.) Products and Related Services** 

Brand	<b>Product Description</b>	Discount off MSRP/List Price
rubrik		10.00%
Samsung		20.00%
ScreenBeam		5.00%
Trend Micro		10.00%
UDT		8.00%
Vertiv		20.00%

NOTE: Vendor's quote to DIR Customers shall include the Administrative Fee. The fee will be added to the Firm Fixed Price and/or MSRP after the DIR Discount % off MSRP is applied.